
 
Premio Ganadores Ciudad Númer

o de 

recarga 

Fec

ha 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

LUZ MILA PESTANA 

ROJAS 

COVEÑAS 7563507

08 

24/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

MARIA DEL 

SOCORRO 

QUICENO CASTRO 

BARRANCA

BERMEJA 

2332798

68 

24/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

ROSA ELENA 

SANCHEZ 

ARTEAGA 

LORICA 6767861

22 

24/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

ARTAVIO 

SEGUNDO 

MANJARRES RICO 

VALLEDUP

AR 

7562376

24 

24/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

JHONN JAIRO 

HERNANDEZ OMEN 

POPAYAN 6656184

68 

24/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

DEIBER DUVIER 

HURTADO 

ARGELIA 7753700

00 

24/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

JOHANA LADY SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

8676692

77 

24/0

9/20

18 



1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

EDISON GOMEZ 

GUEVARA 

VENTAQUE

MADA 

8590754

34 

24/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

POR ASIGNAR... 

GAMBER ATENCIO 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

8575279

64 

24/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

JAVIER 

HERNANDEZ 

ARTUNDUAGA 

FLORENCI

A 

6686091

67 

24/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

DEISSY TATHIANA 

COLMENARES 

MENDOZA 

VILLANUEV

A 

7321760

0031421

1 

25/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

JOSE ISIDRO 

ORDUZ 

BELEN 7643504

84 

25/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

NEYLA YANETH 

MARRUGO PEREZ 

TURBANA 7451960

22 

25/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

DEWIN RAFAEL 

LAMADRID 

GONZALEZ 

EL 

CARMEN 

DE 

BOLIVAR 

7321760

0004995

6 

25/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

RUBEN DARIO 

GALVIS DELGADO 

TIBU 7179114

57 

25/0

9/20

18 



1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

FREDY HERNAN 

MADRIGAL 

SALAZAR 

ITAGUI 8625948

92 

25/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

CARLOS ALBERTO 

CUESTA MENDEZ 

SOLEDAD 7834677

15 

25/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

LUIS ALBERTO 

TORRES TIQUE 

PRADO 6929228

00 

25/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

CARMEN 

MALDONADO 

MUÑOZ 

OIBA 8729492

76 

25/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

EDWIN DE VOZ 

TORREZ 

BARRANCA

S 

7321760

0012769

1 

25/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

ARISTIDES 

LOMBANA 

ALARCON 

SILVANIA 7250118

60 

26/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

INDIRA CASTRO 

TORRALBO 

CARTAGEN

A 

7068206

51 

26/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

CARLOS EDUARDO 

MENDIVELSO 

SOLOZA 

TAME 1993593

99 

26/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

STEVEN 

RODRIGUEZ 

AMBROSIO 

SUAITA 7627073

96 

26/0

9/20

18 



1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

DANIEL FERNANDO 

VELEZ AYALA 

CERETE 6972394

81 

26/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

DIEGO ALEJANDRO 

SANCHEZ ROJAS 

ZIPAQUIRA 6689812

36 

26/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

KATERINE 

MIRANDA FLOREZ 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

2653190

38 

26/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

POR ASIGNAR... 

POR ASIGNAR... 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

1117843

753 

26/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

LEIDY VIAFARA 

RENTERIA 

QUIBDO 1950232

62 

26/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

CARLOS HERNAN 

ERAZO VILLASIS 

TUQUERR

ES 

6971669

08 

26/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

POR ASIGNAR... 

ESCOBAR 

MOSQUERA 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

8571778

93 

27/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

KARINA PATRICIA 

DÍAZ DIAZ 

BARRANQ

UILLA 

7464593

61 

27/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

PEDRO ANTONIO 

ZAFIAMA GARCIA 

LETICIA 2674249

50 

27/0

9/20

18 



1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

NELLYS SOFIA PAZ 

PEREZ 

TIERRALTA 7251902

35 

27/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

POR ASIGNAR... 

POR ASIGNAR... 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

8691584

93 

27/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

NELSON RICARDO 

GUERRERO 

GONZALEZ 

SOLEDAD 6722386

72 

27/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

DILNA 

SANTAMARIA 

MONTERIA 7890368

37 

27/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

POR ASIGNAR... 

POR ASIGNAR... 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

8797091

52 

27/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

WALTER RICARDO 

CAÑON VELA 

MANIZALE

S 

1113785

677 

27/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

EDISON FABIAN 

SARMIENTO 

BONILLA 

AGUAZUL 2001884

31 

27/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

MARIA FANNY 

OBANDO ARAZAZU 

FRESNO 7718438

85 

28/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

JANER DE JESUS 

JIMENEZ BARRIOS 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

7556758

24 

28/0

9/20

18 



1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

EDINSON DE 

JESUS MESA RIOS 

EL BAGRE 7126922

50 

28/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

EDWIN ARROYO RICAURTE 2379222

81 

28/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

JUAN CARLOS 

OCAMPO JIMENEZ 

SUTATAUS

A 

6929787

60 

28/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

POR ASIGNAR... 

POR ASIGNAR... 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

8782676

08 

28/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

MARIA NORELIS 

IBARGUEN 

MORENO 

QUIBDO 6705962

12 

28/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

DAGOBERTO GIL 

HALARCON 

TULUA 6952911

61 

28/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

ADA MILENA 

RODRIGUEZ 

AVILES 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

8596505

82 

28/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

MAXIMILIANO 

OTALVARO 

QUINTERO 

GUARNE 2247768

07 

28/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

DASMA JANETH 

ACUÑA CHAVEZ 

PLATO 7321760

0031702

5 

29/0

9/20

18 



1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

AMPARO BEATRIZ 

NEGRETE 

CASARUBIO 

RIOHACHA 7466577

09 

29/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

POR ASIGNAR... 

POR ASIGNAR... 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

8591434

55 

29/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

NORA ISABEL 

ARIBA ARRIETA 

EL COPEY 7565076

04 

29/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

LUISA MARIA VILLA BETANIA 7061390

86 

29/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

MARIA ESELMARY 

MANRRIQUE LOPEZ 

SAMANA 7167858

60 

29/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

ALEJANDRO FIDEL 

PERTUZ MESTRE 

VALLEDUP

AR 

8593790

42 

29/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

JOSE ANGEL ORTIZ 

SEMMLER 

SOLEDAD 7249655

38 

29/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

LUIS ENRIQUE 

GARZON HURTADO 

SIBATE 1104739

204 

29/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

MARIO DUCUARA 

LEAL 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

7098944

14 

29/0

9/20

18 



1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

POR ASIGNAR... 

POR ASIGNAR... 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

7789514

26 

30/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

ALBA LUCIA 

CABANZO HIGUERA 

SANTANA 7534110

57 

30/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

POR ASIGNAR... 

POR ASIGNAR... 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

8813998

93 

30/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

POR ASIGNAR... 

POR ASIGNAR... 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

1103002

091 

30/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

KEINER MONTERO 

NAVARRO 

BOSCONIA 8632548

76 

30/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

LUIS CARLOS 

AVENDAÑO 

OSORIO 

SAN 

ROQUE 

7224506

32 

30/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

HAROLD ANTONIO 

DIAZ ROJAS 

VILLAVICE

NCIO 

7640250

29 

30/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

POR ASIGNAR... 

POR ASIGNAR... 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

1114009

549 

30/0

9/20

18 

1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

POR ASIGNAR... 

POR ASIGNAR... 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

8745180

20 

30/0

9/20

18 



1 AÑO DE 

PROGRAM

ACIÓN 

POR ASIGNAR... 

POR ASIGNAR... 

SANTA FE 

DE 

BOGOTA 

1120243

033 

30/0

9/20

18 

 


